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4-Man Team
 501

Entry•$44/dblsEntry•$80/tm
(2 PROs Max!)

one dbls team
draws another

Format
& Entry

Fees to be
Decided

All  Events Double Elimination - SUBJECT to Change On Site : Registrations close 15 mins. Prior to Start Times!
Latest ARACHNID Pro Lists Used

LaQuinta Inn
at QC AIRPORT
309.762.9008

Comfort Inn - E. Moline
Ave Cities & SR 5 • 309.792.4660

Holiday Inn X
QC Airport

309.517.6400

Hampton Inn
QC Airport

309.762.1900

for More Info:
call Gemma @
309.781.6374

 

Tournament Location:
LEISURE TIME BILLIARDS

845 Ave of the Cities • E. Moline,IL
ph: 309.752.9559 QCDarts.comSPECIALS!SPECIALS!SPECIALS!

Stupid JuiceStupid JuiceStupid Juice

Sat.•3pm

$300
$200

ADDED! ADDED!

Hurry!  Ask for “$80 Stupid Juice Rate”!
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Sat.•10am

1st• 
2nd•
3rd•
4th•

$420
$300
$210
$120

5-6•
7-8 •

$60
$45.

Leisure Time Billiards

Leisure Time Billiards

East Moline,IL
East Moline,ILLeisure Time Billiards

East Moline,IL
With your Hosts:
With your Hosts:

Gemma, Tiffany, Ashley & Rick

Gemma, Tiffany, Ashley & Rick

With your Hosts:
Gemma, Tiffany, Ashley & Rick

$12,000 $12,000 $12,000 $12,000 +  + + + +  PayBack!

All Cricket Games
25 Round Limits 

ALL ENTRIES INCLUDE “GREEN FEES” - Boards will be on FREE PLAY!

for More Info:
call Gemma @
309.781.6374

 

Fri.•6:30pm Fri.•6:30pm

Entry•$22 Entry•$22Entry•$22
1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•
5-6•

1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•

1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•

$250
$180
$120
$70
$40..

$300
$200
$110
$60

$200
$140
$90
$50

Women Singles
 Cricket

Open Singles
 Cricket

Pro Singles
 Cricket

5-6 •$30.
7-8•
9-12•

$25
$15.

5-6•
7-8 •

$30
$15.

PRO/AM Doubles
 

PRO MiXed
 

Entry•$44/tm Entry•$44/tmEntry•$44/tm
1 s t •  
2 n d •
3 r d •
4 t h •
5-6th•

$500
$340
$200
$100
$50.

CricketCricket
Open Dbls
 Cricket

 
1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•

$420
$300
$200
$120

5-6•
7-8 •

$60
$30.

1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•

$420
$300
$200
$120

5-6•
7-8•

$60
$30.

Mixed TRIPs
   701

4- Women
Team 501

 Entry•$60/tm
(1 PRO Max!)

doubles blind draw

NON-PRO 
 

Entry•$44/tmEntry•$44/tm
One Game- Losers

Entry•$44/tm

1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•

$500
$350
$200
$100

MIXed Cricket
Womens Doubles

 501/Cricket
PRO Doubles
 CRICKET

1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•

$400
$250
$150
$90

5-6 •$30.

1st•  
2nd•
3rd•
4th•
5-6•

$400
$270
$180
$100
$60..

7-8•
9-12•

$40
$30.
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